15
CABIN HOOKS
Stainless Steel fixings supplied. 50mm length, 8mm rod.
For hook eye use code 276**E where ** indicates finish code. I.e. 276BRE
  PRODUCT CODE
  DESCRIPTION
QTY
PER
PCK
  276FB0850BP   CABIN HOOK (50MM) BRONZE 1 EA 10
  276CP0850BP   CABIN HOOK (50MM) CHROME 1 EA 10
  276BR0850BP   CABIN HOOK (50MM) BRASS 1 EA 10
  276SC0850BP   CABIN HOOK (50MM) S/CHROME 1 EA 10
Stainless Steel fixings supplied. 75mm length, 8mm rod.
For hook eye use code 276**E where ** indicates finish code. I.e. 276BRE
  PRODUCT CODE
  DESCRIPTION
QTY
PER
PCK
  276FB0875BP   CABIN HOOK (75MM) BRONZE 1 EA 10
  276CP0875BP   CABIN HOOK (75MM) CHROME 1 EA 10
  276BR0875BP   CABIN HOOK (75MM) BRASS 1 EA 10
  276SC0875BP   CABIN HOOK (75MM) S/CHROME 1 EA 10
Stainless Steel fixings supplied. 100mm length, 8mm rod.
For hook eye use code 276**E where ** indicates finish code. I.e. 276BRE
  PRODUCT CODE
  DESCRIPTION
QTY
PER
PCK
  276FB08100BP   CABIN HOOK (100MM) BRONZE 1 EA 10
  276CP08100BP   CABIN HOOK (100MM) CHROME 1 EA 10
  276BR08100BP   CABIN HOOK (100MM) BRASS 1 EA 10
  276SC08100BP   CABIN HOOK (100MM) S/CHROME 1 EA 10
Stainless Steel fixings supplied. 150mm length, 10mm rod.
For hook eye use code 276**E where ** indicates finish code. I.e. 276BRE
  PRODUCT CODE
  DESCRIPTION
QTY
PER
PCK
  276FB10150BP   CABIN HOOK (150MM) BRONZE 1 EA 10
  276CP10150BP   CABIN HOOK (150MM) CHROME 1 EA 10
  276BR10150BP   CABIN HOOK (150MM) BRASS 1 EA 10
  276SC10150BP   CABIN HOOK (150MM) S/CHROME 1 EA 10
C
A
B
IN
 H
O
O
K
S
CABIN HOOK - FORGED SOLID BRASS
CABIN HOOK - FORGED SOLID BRASS
CABIN HOOK - FORGED SOLID BRASS
CABIN HOOK - FORGED SOLID BRASS
16
CABIN HOOKS
Stainless Steel fixings supplied. 200mm length, 10mm rod.
For hook eye use code 276**E where ** indicates finish code. I.e. 276BRE
  PRODUCT CODE
  DESCRIPTION
QTY
PER
PCK
  276FB10200BP   CABIN HOOK (200MM) BRONZE 1 EA 10
  276CP10200BP   CABIN HOOK (200MM) CHROME 1 EA 10
  276BR10200BP   CABIN HOOK (200MM) BRASS 1 EA 10
  276SC10200BP   CABIN HOOK (200MM) S/CHROME 1 EA 10
Fixings supplied. 70mm length, 8mm rod.
  PRODUCT CODE
  DESCRIPTION
QTY
PER
PCK
  476FB0870BP   CABIN HOOK (70MM) BRONZE 1 EA 10
  476CP0870BP   CABIN HOOK (70MM) CHROME 1 EA 10
  476BR0870BP   CABIN HOOK (70MM) BRASS 1 EA 10
  476SC0870BP   CABIN HOOK (70MM) S/CHROME 1 EA 10
Fixings supplied. 80mm length, 8mm rod.
  PRODUCT CODE
  DESCRIPTION
QTY
PER
PCK
  476FB0880BP   CABIN HOOK (80MM) BRONZE 1 EA 10
  476CP0880BP   CABIN HOOK (80MM) CHROME 1 EA 10
  476BR0880BP   CABIN HOOK (80MM) BRASS 1 EA 10
  476SC0880BP   CABIN HOOK (80MM) S/CHROME 1 EA 10
Fixings supplied. 90mm length, 8mm rod.
  PRODUCT CODE
  DESCRIPTION
QTY
PER
PCK
  476FB0890BP   CABIN HOOK (90MM) BRONZE 1 EA 10
  476CP0890BP   CABIN HOOK (90MM) CHROME 1 EA 10
  476BR0890BP   CABIN HOOK (90MM) BRASS 1 EA 10
  476SC0890BP   CABIN HOOK (90MM) S/CHROME 1 EA 10
304 grade Stainless Steel
Architectural quality, suitable for outdoor use. 10 year warranty.
For hook eye only use code 276SSE.
  PRODUCT CODE
  DESCRIPTION
QTY
PER
PCK
  276SS100BP   CABIN HOOK (100MM) S/STEEL 1 EA 10
  276SS150BP   CABIN HOOK (150MM) S/STEEL 1 EA 10
C
A
B
IN
 H
O
O
K
S
CABIN HOOK - FORGED SOLID BRASS
CABIN HOOK - SOLID BRASS
CABIN HOOK - SOLID BRASS
CABIN HOOK - SOLID BRASS
CABIN HOOK - STAINLESS STEEL